PEUTUHI YYACTHUKOB OJIMMMUALBLI EPMAK-2025

CoNoOOrWN =

AnpeyTecen ApTyp
baxeHoBa AHacTacus
JlbaHoOn AnekcaHap

Maxmapaxanos VickaHgap

MaHuH Huknta
KptokoBa HaTanbs
BopuceHko Konusa
Actadbesa Bacununa
"eprepT 3BenuHa
BepeBkuH Aptemuin
"epacbkoBa AHacTacusa
Banabaesa lNMNonuHa
Bnaxupes Makcum
MamoHTOBa Banepus
Ecnnos Bnagnmnp
Tecnok Hukuta
AnnbekoBa Buktopus
Bypnakosa AnuHa
EdumoBa AHHa
3axapoBa AnuHa
Bapbapa Oxynus
Ko3nosa EnusaeeTta
Kopcasa ['eoprumn
MockBuH daHun
Benosa KceHus
Baxtenb AnvHa
Kykosa Mapus
MaTtowknHa Mapusa
BonaTt XaHepke
Ky3HeuoBa AnéHa
Hanunnesny Codums
Baxutoa Cogbs
Bonox ApuHa
BbigpuHa MNMonuHa
Xypasnesa AnuHa
Kauypo Anekcangpa
Ouyp Asc

Bukynosa Tancus
NanaTtuH CtenaH
AmaHxonosa Anusa
OnpeHko AnekcaHap
EpemeiikuHa Ilaga
lnmuyk MaTteen
"'ynaeBa EBreHus
BonbliakoBa Oapbs
Muxennugse Oapbs
Annaxsepguesa CabuHa
[MeTyxoB AnekcaHap
WaHgp NeaH
AHTOHOBa KceHus

99
99
99
95
95
94
94
91
91
89
89
87
87
87
86
86
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
71
71
70
70
69
68



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

Oueun CeHpeHmaa

Mbip3aranu WonnaH PaibICKbI3bI

AreeHko ApceHun
["onukoBa AHactacus
KaHranunesa N'ynmupa
MawwmHey AHacTacus
KotasuHa ApuHa
[MaxomoBa MuneHa
CemepeHko [Japbs

Cobonesckaa AHacTtacus

XntoctoB [Jasua,
Konbixanosa AHacTtacus
MaTioweHko EkaTtepuHa
MaTana MpuHa

Mopo3oB Muxann
Kopobka Vnbs
KpanueuH Tumocpen
MaBnosa dapbsa
CeBocTbsHOBa Mapus

TamanuHueBa EkatepuHa

daznbleBa Onbra
BacaHknHa KpuctnHa
TapTbikoBa BepoHuka
lTbikoB PomaH
TapTblkoBa BepoHuka
JlntBnMHeHKo EnusaseTta
YTereHosa [unapa
Tumodpeesa lNonuHa
KnumaHoBa dapbs
Mup3oeBa MuxrroHa
MonoB Hukuta
CuBakoB Bnagucnas
Bukynosa Enuzaserta
Napncosa MunaHa
KonecHukoBa AnéHa
HoBsukoBa AnvHa
HoBurkoBa OnbBupa
MeTpaukoBa Codbs
MoHomapeHko AHa
PxeBycckaa Japbs
Xanunosa KapuHa
AkoBeHko MuTpun
BonoxunHa YnbsHa
KapenvnHa AnekcaHapa
Jleckus Banepus
CynapumkoB AH

®uHK Onbra
HosukoBsa Onecs
Keuptua Hana
JlntBmHoBa Onbra
ManbueBa AHacTacus
Mopo3oBa ApuHa

68
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
95
55
55
95
95
54
54
54
54
54



103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

TuwurH Huknta
MranumoB Kupunn
CadhoHoBa HOnus
Ctpaxes /BaH
KypkuH Vnbs

BawwnH [enuc
3ybapeBa MunaHa
HapekoBa AnTblHai
[MeukypoB AnekcaHgp
Tanunos PomaH
YepHos JleB
BaraytanHos [JaHuc
TecneHko TaTbsHa
[obpbiHMHa Bapapa
OatnoBa AHacTacus
ExoBckasa KpuctuHa
KpalueHnHH1MKoB Muxaun
JNokteB Bnagncnase
Mo3pgHskoBa EkaTepuHa
CanaTtaeB Buktop
Xaptoun MapunaHHa
KoHwwunHa Honus
TutoB daHuun
lWunnkunH 3axap
HepylwknHa AHacTtacua
Mpe3eneBny KceHus
Mpunpgak Knpunn
Cepreea BukTtopus
YoHrnHa Mapus
Anumnuesa NonnHa
EpnaHkbI3blAnnHa
Kut ApTém

NNannHa AHrenuHa
Jlykawés ApTém
MepenepuHa Mapus
MonuHorosa BukTtopus
Cwn3zoBa NnoHa
CrtenaHoBa AnvHa
AbpaamsaH Mapus
"onoBaHéBa AHacTacus
JNyknaHoBa AkyLuTan
MwupoHoBa Jlapa
[MyHTYyC BukTopus
YeHTaeBa 3nata
YepHukos Brnagnmnp
lTbikoBa MapuHa
Mansues ["puropum
®epoposa EkatepuHa
INebepea AHHa
Uynkos Bagum
3anora NMNonuHa
Cupgopos CtenaH

54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
41



155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.

'mnbkoBa Buonetta
MycaeBa Enunsaseta
PomaHoBa AnnHa
CaB4eHko Hukonam
'onukoBa Enuzaeeta
Oy6uH Muxaun
Edumoa AHTOHMHA
XykoB OpnaH
MpokyneHko EBa
[MpokyaeHko HaTtanbs
TumodpeeBa Anéna
Be3pykoBa Cobs
BuptokoB ApTEM
KOckoB Erop
[MoTbikannosa BepoHuka
CaBocuH PogyioH
Cy660TnHa Bapsapa
KOMnHoBa HuHa
BnuHoBa KceHusa
Kopwmec KOnus
Jlywosa ApuHa
CepbynoBa Buktopus
ToncTbix OJaHun
YcTioxaHuH Bnagumup
YwakoBa AHacTacus
AnTtuwaes [Ixenan
Bnacosa AHacTtacus
Opén AHHa

Pay EkaTtepuHa
PomaHeHko ViBaH
TioptoxaHoBa AnvHa
Bnaropatckmux AHHa
OamabiH-oon An-Oemup
3eneHvH Unbs
KoctukoBa Enunzaseta
JlyueHko AHacTtacus
[MpoxopoBa lNonuHa
CanapoBa AnuvHa
MBaHoBa [Japbsa
KamanoBa AHacTacus
KupHocoBa KapuHa
KopHtowmH Anekcen
Kyopssuesa Japbs
Pa3xusuH JaHuun
Kynuk Makcum
MepeBanos duHacui
LLimypoBa AHHa
Apuwasckas ApuHa
BuHorpagosa Bapsapa
Xopopuk AHacTtacus
OeHncos EBreHnin
LOynoHvk PomaH

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
33
32
32
32
31
31



207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.

JlykbsiHoBa EkaTepuHa
MakapoB Kupunn
Muporos Makcum
CunbecTpoB CBATocnas
TpyoHeBa AHHa
domuHbIX MaTBEN
CynyHbaeBa AouHa
Bensesa KpuctnHa
N'ywmH Erop

HocaeBa KceHus
ABaToBa Asiynbim
ApkagpbeB Erop
ManoBa ApuHa
MNekapeB Makcum
tOnnatos Bnagnmup
MenbHukoBa [Japbsa
MwupoHoB BnaaH
MeTpocaH MuneHa
MpubbITOB APTYp
Anmartkbi3bl Ha3bim
CywunHuH AHgpen
YconbueBa Banepus
XatamoBa MaxpunbaH
"aneHko Muxaun
3anueBa [1naHa
CapceHbaeBa AnpaHa
CopokuHa BaneHTuHa
Xapues OmuTtpun
Oanvnos Omutpun
[po3spoBa Ennzaeeta
AwHnko Janun
AnwkoBa KceHns

31
31
31
30
31
31
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
20



